
BILL TO: ________________________ SHIP TO: ____________________________

________________________________ ____________________________________

________________________________ ____________________________________

DATE: _______________ PO#: _________________ TERMS: ________________SHIP DATE: _______________ SHIP VIA:_______________

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: CREDIT CARD: ______________________________EXP:________ Code: ______

CAPS 7 7 1/4 7 1/2 7 3/4

QTY PRICE INSEAM
XS   

(23-27)

S       

(27-31)

M       

(31-35)

L        

(35-39)

XL       

(39-43)

2XL      

(43-47)

3XL    

(47-51)

4XL   

(51-55)

CONTACT: ____________________

Military Outdoor Clothing, Inc.       1917 Stanford St Greenville, TX 75401      800-662-6430    903-454-1752    FX:903-454-2433

PHONE: ______________________

E-MAIL: ________________________

DESCRIPTION

FAX: _________________________


